CALENDARIO SPAZZAMENTO MECCANICO COMUNE CITERNA - CITERNA INVERNALE

Comune Localita

Viale degli Eroi

Corso Giuseppe Garibaldi Citerna [CITERNA
Via del Teatro Citerna |CITERNA
Via della Liberazione Citerna |CITERNA
Via della Rocca Citerna [CITERNA
Via delle Ginestre Citerna [CITERNA
\Via Donatello Citerna [CITERNA
Via Guglielmo Marconi Citerna [CITERNA
VVia Martiri della Liberta Citerna [CITERNA
Via Raffaellino dal Colle Citerna [CITERNA

Citerna [CITERNA

INVERNALE

05/01/2026

19/01/2026

02/02/2026

16/02/2026

02/03/2026

16/03/2026

30/03/2026

13/04/2026

27/04/2026

11/05/2026

25/05/2026

14/09/2026

28/09/2026

12/10/2026

26/10/2026

09/11/2026

23/11/2026

07/12/2026

21/12/2026




