

CALENDARIO SPAZZAMENTO MECCANICO COMUNE CITERNA - CITERNA INVERNALE

Via	Comune	Località	LUN	MAR	MER	GIO	VEN	SAB
Corso Giuseppe Garibaldi	Citerna	CITERNA						
Via del Teatro	Citerna	CITERNA						
Via della Liberazione	Citerna	CITERNA						
Via della Rocca	Citerna	CITERNA						
Via delle Ginestre	Citerna	CITERNA						
Via Donatello	Citerna	CITERNA						
Via Guglielmo Marconi	Citerna	CITERNA						
Via Martiri della Libertà	Citerna	CITERNA						
Via Raffaellino dal Colle	Citerna	CITERNA						
Viale degli Eroi	Citerna	CITERNA						

INVERNALE					
05/01/2026	19/01/2026	02/02/2026	16/02/2026	02/03/2026	16/03/2026
30/03/2026	13/04/2026	27/04/2026	11/05/2026	25/05/2026	14/09/2026
28/09/2026	12/10/2026	26/10/2026	09/11/2026	23/11/2026	07/12/2026
21/12/2026					